JAPANESE SAKE usD DAl
OZEKI OSAKAYA CHOBEI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 180ml 5 0

Hyogo prefecture

The nose is pure strawberry and candy goodness.

This sake has a relaxed and smooth honeydew melon
start with a thin and round finish. The middle-mouth is
filled with ripe melon flavors and a sweetness that isn’t
sweet.

JOPPARIJUNMAI 120 60
Aomori prefecture

Sweet, vinous rice-heavy aroma with some floral

notes. Very nice sweet rice-dominant flavors with

citrus hint. Soft, slightly syrupy mouthfeel with a

smooth sticky finish.

HAKUTSURU SHO-UNE JUNMAI DAIGINJO 95 45
Hyogo prefecture

Perfection in a bottle. This stellar Junmai Daiginjo has

a nose filled with white peach, apples, grapes and pear.

A full bodied sake wrapped in a delicate texture that

drinks like poetry. A liquid once in a lifetime sake for

all fans of “rice wine.”

JAPANESE SHOCHU

IICHIKO HITAJYORYOUSHO KOGANE NO IMO 80 30
Fukuoka prefecture

Authentic shochu distilled from sweet potato. The

initial nose has the distinctive note of roasted grains

and sweet potato, while the taste has a luscious

sweetness which leaves behind a crisp, dry finish.

UMESHU (Plum wine)

150 MEIRI HYAKUNEN UMESHU 79 25
Ibaraki prefecture

Sweet plum wine with low acidity, produced from

hand-picked plums from Shirakaga. It also includes

a five-year, cherry-wood aged brandy and honey,

resulting in a full-bodied, rich, luxurious ume flavor

with a long-lasting, fruity aftertaste

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package



WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

Chapel Hill Sparkling Chardonnay, Australia
Deveaux Champagne, Frane

Moet & Chandon Champagne

WHITE
Babich , New Zealand
Cuvée Sela e Mosca Torbato, Italy

Wishbone sauvignon, New Zealand

ROSE AND LAMBRUSCO
By Ott Rose, France
Grasparossa Tasso Sparkling Lambrusco, Italy bio

RED
Odfjell Amador organic, carmenere, Chile

Wishbone Pinot Noir, New Zealand

PORT

Cockburn's Special Reserve, Portugal

COCKTAILS
Pandananas
Malibu, Pandan Syrup, Fresh Pineapple, Lime, Tepache

Buchacha Hibi
Vodka, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Mint, Ginger

Jasmine Sour
Sake, Orange Peel, Pisco, Lime, Jasmine Kombucha

Konbawa
Sake, Cointreau, Wasabi, Lime, Honey

Nobu Spritz
Passionfruit, Yuzu Sake, Citrus syrup, Gin,
Raspberry Kombucha

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Strawberry Crush
Strawberry, Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Cranberry Juice

Yuzu Hayabusha
Yuzu, Wasabli, Honey, Lime, Soda

Ginger Delight
Fresh Ginger, Mint Lmeon, Lychee, Brown Sugar

ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING WINE
Ravini Bianoo Ice Cold Sparkling White

Ravini Bianoo Ice Cold Sparkling White

Bella Glamour Sparkling

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package

usbD

12
24
30

14
12
16

14
12

12
19

20

15

18

15

18

18

12

14

12

35
35

DAI

14
20



CHAMPAGNE

Deveaux Grand Reserve, France
Moet and Chandon, France
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut, France
Billecart Salmon Rosé, France

Ruinard Blanc de Blanc, France

SPARKLING WINE

Chapel Hill Sparkling Chardonnay, Australia

Ca’ del Bosco Franciacorta, Italy organic

Pares Balta Cava Brut, Italy

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON, SANCERRE AND BLENDS

2020 Babich Sauvignon blanc

2017 Devils Lair Fifth Leg

2019 Wishbone sauvignon Blanc
2015 Cloudy Bay

2018 Domaine Vacheron biodynamic
2016 Cantina Terlan

CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY
2018 Fontanelle Banfi chardonnay
2020 Ladybird organic

PINOT GRIS, PINOT GRIGIO
2018Forrrest Estate
2016 Livio Felluga

RIESLING
2016 Petracine, G. D. Vajra Piedmont
2016 Zind-Humbrecht Biodynamic

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

2017 Ken Forrester, Old Vine Reserve
2018 Kliene Draken kosher

2018 Vermentino di Sardegna, Argiolas
2018 Cometa Planeta

2018 Cometa Planeta

2016 Grattamacco

New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
France

Italy

Italy
South Africa

New Zealand

Italy

Italy

France

South Africa
South Africa
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

usb
90

120
140
160
190

45
75
75

55
65
68
75
80
110

55
50

55
75

100
100

50
55
60
100
100
110

DAl
50
60
75
95
115

30
30

20
28
30
30
65

10
30

55
50

10
15
55
55
50

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package



ROSE

2018 Vina Santa Rita 120 Reserve
2016 Chateau Les Valentine
2017 Antinori “A”

2018 Domaine Ott Clos Mirielle
2020 By Ott Rose

RED

SHIRAZ, SYRAH AND BLENDS
2017 Vintales Last Call

2017 Langlmeil Hanging Snakes

MERLOT AND BLENDS
2018 Perlot

2017 Frescobalco Dazmante

2018 Odfjell Armador Merlot organic

2019 Las Moras Black Label

CABERNET AND BLENDS
2018 Riverbank Estate On the Run
2018 Simonsig

PINOT NOIR
2018 Jackson Estate Homestead
2018 Wishbone

OTHER REDS

2018 Odfjell Amador organic

NV  Grasparossa Tasso Lambrusco
2014 Herdade do Esporao

2013 La Valentina Spelt

2017 Ruvei Marchesi di Barolo
2016 Eruzione 1614 Planeta

2016 Sciopettino Vigna Petrussa

DESSERT WINES
2015 De Bortoli Noble One Botrylis

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package

Chile
France
Italy
France

France

South Africa

Australia

Chile
Italy
Chile

Argentina

Australia
South Africa

New Zealand

New Zealand

Chile
Italy
Portugal
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Australia

usb
55
65
95
110
50

50
65

45
55
60
70

45
50

50
90

45
50
50
75
120
125
150

73

DAl
10
20
55
60

20

10
15
25

50

30
65
65
100

30



UsD  DAI
WATER
Amilla Still or Sparkling 2 0
All revenue goes to our Sustainability Fund
Evian 750ml
Perrier 750ml
Voss Sparkling 800ml 14
SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale 4.5 0
BEER
Tiger, Heineken 8
Corona 10
APERITIF
Campari 10 0
Pernod 10 0
Averna 10 0
Cynar 10 0
Jagerméister 10 0
Aperol 10 0
Fernet Branca Bitter 10 0
Martini Extra Dry 10 0
GIN
Gordons 10 0
Tanquery London Dry 12 0
Hendricks 12 0
Bombay Sapphire 12 0
Haymans 12 0
Roku 15 5
VODKA
Smirnoff 10 0
Grey Goose 12 2
Belverdere Citrus 12 2
Sipsmith 15 5
TEQUILA
José Cuervo Silver 10 0
Villa Pancho Silver 10 0
Villa Pancho Gold 10 0
Cafe Patrén 10 0
Patron Silver 20 0
GRAPPA
Santa Cristina 10 0
Eligo Dell’Ornellia 15

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package



WATER

Amilla Still or Sparkling
Evian 750ml

Perrier 750ml

Voss Sparkling 800ml

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

BEER
Tiger, Heineken

Corona

APERITIF

Campari

Pernod

Averna

Cynar

Jagerméister

Aperol

Fernet Branca Bitter

Martini Extra Dry

GIN

Gordons

Tanquery London Dry
Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire
Haymans

Roku

VODKA

Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Belverdere Citrus

Sipsmith

TEQUILA

José Cuervo Silver
Villa Pancho Silver
Villa Pancho Gold

Cafe Patrén

Patron Silver

GRAPPA
Santa Cristina

Eligo Dell’Ornellia

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package

usbD

14

4.5

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
12
12
12
12
15

10
12
12
15

10
10
10
10
20

10
15

DAI

~ O O O

v NN N O U O O O o o O O O O o o o o

O O O O o



RUM

Bacardi White

Malibu Coconut White
Aguacan Cachaca
Captain Morgan

Flor de Cana Gold 4yo
Mount Gay Eclipse Gold
Ron Zacapa 23yo

WHISKEY
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 18yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label

The Macallan 12yo

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

The Macallan 18yo
Nikka Yochi 12yo
Nikka Yochi 15yo

COGNAC

St Remy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoiser VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

LIQUOR

Amaretto

Bols Cherry Brandy
Bols Cacao Brown
Bols Kiwi

Bols Lychee

Triple Sec
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Dom Benedictine

JAPANESE LIQUOR
Wouliangye Jiao Bei
Wuliangye Guo Bin Ju

Prices are quoted in USD and subject to 23.2% taxes and service
DAl indicates prices for guests on Dine Around Inclusive Package

usbD

10
10
10
10
15
15
20

10
10
15
15
15
20
20
40
40

10
15
15
15
18

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15

13

DAI

v U O O O O

v i L1 O O

10
30
30

co U1 L1 U1 O

v 1 O O O O O o o o



