

JAPANESE SAKE	USD	DA
OZEKI OSAKAYA CHOBEI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 180ml	55	0
Hyogo prefecture The nose is pure strawberry and candy goodness. This sake has a relaxed and smooth honeydew melon start with a thin and round finish. The middle-mouth is filled with ripe melon flavors and a sweetness that isn't sweet.		
JOPPARI JUNMAI Aomori prefecture Sweet, vinous rice-heavy aroma with some floral notes. Very nice sweet rice-dominant flavors with citrus hint. Soft, slightly syrupy mouthfeel with a smooth sticky finish.	120	60
HAKUTSURU SHO-UNE JUNMAI DAIGINJO Hyogo prefecture Perfection in a bottle. This stellar Junmai Daiginjo has a nose filled with white peach, apples, grapes and pear. A full bodied sake wrapped in a delicate texture that drinks like poetry. A liquid once in a lifetime sake for all fans of "rice wine."	95	45
JAPANESE SHOCHU		
IICHIKO HITAJYORYOUSHO KOGANE NO IMO Fukuoka prefecture Authentic shochu distilled from sweet potato. The initial nose has the distinctive note of roasted grains and sweet potato, while the taste has a luscious sweetness which leaves behind a crisp, dry finish.	80	30
UMESHU (Plum wine)		
150 MEIRI HYAKUNEN UMESHU Ibaraki prefecture Sweet plum wine with low acidity, produced from hand-picked plums from Shirakaga. It also includes a five-year, cherry-wood aged brandy and honey, resulting in a full-bodied, rich, luxurious ume flavor with a long-lasting, fruity aftertaste	79	25



WINE BY THE GLASS SPARKLING	USD	DAI
Chapel Hill Sparkling Chardonnay, Australia	12	0
Deveaux Champagne, Frane	24	14
Moet & Chandon Champagne	30	20
WHITE		
Babich , New Zealand	14	0
Cuvée Sela e Mosca Torbato, Italy	12	0
Wishbone sauvignon, New Zealand	16	6
ROSE AND LAMBRUSCO		
By Ott Rose, France	14	0
Grasparossa Tasso Sparkling Lambrusco, Italy bio	12	0
RED	12	0
Odfjell Amador <i>organic, carmenere,</i> Chile	12 19	0 6
Wishbone Pinot Noir, New Zealand	19	O
PORT		
Cockburn's Special Reserve, Portugal	20	0
COCKTAILS		
Pandananas Malibu, Pandan Syrup, Fresh Pineapple, Lime, Tepache	15	0
Buchacha Hibi Vodka, Vanilla, Passionfruit, Mint, Ginger	18	3
Jasmine Sour Sake, Orange Peel, Pisco, Lime, Jasmine Kombucha	15	5
Konbawa		
Sake, Cointreau, Wasabi, Lime, Honey	18	3
Nobu Spritz Passionfruit, Yuzu Sake, Citrus syrup, Gin,	18	3
Raspberry Kombucha	10	3
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS		
Strawberry Crush Strawberry, Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Cranberry Juice	12	0
Yuzu Hayabusha Yuzu, Wasabli, Honey, Lime, Soda	14	4
Ginger Delight Fresh Ginger, Mint Lmeon, Lychee, Brown Sugar	12	0
ALCOHOL FREE SPARKLING WINE		
Ravini Bianoo Ice Cold Sparkling White	35	0
Ravini Bianoo Ice Cold Sparkling White	35	0
Bella Glamour Sparkling		



CHAMPAGNE		USD	DAI
Deveaux Grand Reserve, France		90	50
Moet and Chandon, France		120	60
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut, France		140	75
Billecart Salmon Rosé, France		160	95
Ruinard Blanc de Blanc, France		190	115
SPARKLING WINE			
Chapel Hill Sparkling Chardonnay, Austra	alia	45	0
Ca' del Bosco Franciacorta, Italy <i>organic</i>	ana	75	30
		75 75	30
Pares Balta Cava Brut, Italy		75	30
WHITE SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON, SANCER	RRE AND BLENDS		
2020 Babich Sauvignon blanc	New Zealand	55	0
2017 Devils Lair Fifth Leg	Australia	65	20
2019 Wishbone sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	68	28
2015 Cloudy Bay	New Zealand	75	30
2018 Domaine Vacheron <i>biodynamic</i>	France	80	30
•			
2016 Cantina Terlan	Italy	110	65
CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY			
2018 Fontanelle Banfi chardonnay	Italy	55	0
2020 Ladybird <i>organic</i>	South Africa	50	0
PINOT GRIS, PINOT GRIGIO			
2018Forrrest Estate	New Zealand	55	10
2016 Livio Felluga	Italy	75	30
2010 Livio i eliuga	italy	75	30
RIESLING			
2016 Petracine, G. D. Vajra Piedmont	Italy	100	55
2016 Zind-Humbrecht <i>Biodynamic</i>	France	100	50
OTHER WHITE VARIETALS			
2017 Ken Forrester, Old Vine Reserve	South Africa	50	0
2018 Kliene Draken kosher	South Africa	55	10
2018 Vermentino di Sardegna, Argiolas	Italy	60	15
2018 Cometa Planeta	Italy	100	55
2018 Cometa Planeta	Italy	100	55
2016 Grattamacco	Italy	110	50
	,		



ROSÉ		USD	DAI
2018 Vina Santa Rita 120 Reserve	Chile	55	10
2016 Chateau Les Valentine	France	65	20
2017 Antinori "A"	Italy	95	55
2018 Domaine Ott Clos Mirielle	France	110	60
2020 By Ott Rose	France	50	0
RED			
SHIRAZ, SYRAH AND BLENDS			
2017 Vintales Last Call	South Africa	50	0
2017 Langlmeil Hanging Snakes	Australia	65	20
MERLOT AND BLENDS			
2018 Perlot	Chile	45	0
2017 Frescobalco Dazmante	Italy	55	10
2018 Odfjell Armador Merlot <i>organic</i>	Chile	60	15
2019 Las Moras Black Label	Argentina	70	25
CABERNET AND BLENDS			_
2018 Riverbank Estate On the Run	Australia	45	0
2018 Simonsig	South Africa	50	0
PINOT NOIR			
2018 Jackson Estate Homestead	New Zealand	50	0
2018 Wishbone	New Zealand	90	50
2010 WISHBONE	New Zealand	50	30
OTHER REDS			
2018 Odfjell Amador <i>organic</i>	Chile	45	0
NV Grasparossa Tasso Lambrusco	Italy	50	0
2014 Herdade do Esporão	Portugal	50	0
2013 La Valentina Spelt	Italy	75	30
2017 Ruvei Marchesi di Barolo	Italy	120	65
2016 Eruzione 1614 Planeta	Italy	125	65
2016 Sciopettino Vigna Petrussa	Italy	150	100
, ,	,		
DESSERT WINES			
2015 De Bortoli Noble One Botrylis	Australia	73	30



	USD	D
WATER		
Amilla Still or Sparkling	2	0
All revenue goes to our Sustainability Fund		_
Evian 750ml	8	0
Perrier 750ml	8	0
Voss Sparkling 800ml	14	4
SOFT DRINK		
Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	4.5	0
BEER		
Tiger, Heineken	8	0
Corona	10	0
APERITIF		
Campari	10	0
Pernod	10	0
Averna	10	0
Cynar	10	0
Jagermëister	10	0
Aperol	10	0
Fernet Branca Bitter	10	0
Martini Extra Dry	10	0
GIN		
Gordons	10	0
Tanquery London Dry	12	0
Hendricks	12	0
Bombay Sapphire	12	0
Haymans	12	0
Roku	15	5
VODKA		
Smirnoff	10	0
Grey Goose	12	2
Belverdere Citrus	12	2
Sipsmith	15	5
TEQUILA		
José Cuervo Silver	10	0
Villa Pancho Silver	10	0
Villa Pancho Gold	10	0
Cafe Patrón	10	0
Patrón Silver	20	0
GRAPPA		
Santa Cristina	10	0
Eligo Dell'Ornellia	15	5



	USD	DAI
WATER	0	0
Amilla Still or Sparkling	0	0
Evian 750ml	8	0
Perrier 750ml	8	0
Voss Sparkling 800ml	14	4
SOFT DRINK		
Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	4.5	0
Coca Cola, Sprite, Forme Water, Ginger, inc	1.5	Ü
BEER		
Tiger, Heineken	8	0
Corona	10	0
APERITIF		
Campari	10	0
Pernod	10	0
Averna	10	0
Cynar	10	0
Jagermëister	10	0
Aperol	10	0
Fernet Branca Bitter	10	0
Martini Extra Dry	10	0
GIN		
Gordons	10	0
Tanquery London Dry	12	0
Hendricks	12	0
Bombay Sapphire	12	0
Haymans	12	0
Roku	15	5
VODKA		
Smirnoff	10	0
Grey Goose	12	2
Belverdere Citrus	12	2
Sipsmith	15	5
TEQUILA		
José Cuervo Silver	10	0
Villa Pancho Silver	10	0
Villa Pancho Gold	10	0
Cafe Patrón	10	0
Patrón Silver	20	0
CDADDA		
GRAPPA	10	^
Santa Cristina	10	0
Eligo Dell'Ornellia	15	5



	USD	DAI
RUM	002	5,
Bacardi White	10	0
Malibu Coconut White	10	0
Aguacan Cachaca	10	0
Captain Morgan	10	0
Flor de Cana Gold 4yo	15	5
Mount Gay Eclipse Gold	15	5
Ron Zacapa 23yo	20	10
WHISKEY		
Jim Beam	10	0
Jack Daniels	10	0
Chivas Regal 18yo	15	5
Johnnie Walker Black Label	15	5
The Macallan 12yo	15	5
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	20	10
The Macallan 18yo	20	10
Nikka Yochi 12yo	40	30
Nikka Yochi 15yo	40	30
COGNAC		
St Remy VSOP	10	0
Martell VSOP	15	5
Remy Martin VSOP	15	5
Courvoiser VSOP	15	5
Hennessy VSOP	18	8
LIQUOR		
Amaretto	10	0
Bols Cherry Brandy	10	0
Bols Cacao Brown	10	0
Bols Kiwi	10	0
Bols Lychee	10	0
Triple Sec	10	0
Cointreau	10	0
Drambuie	10	0
Frangelico	15	5
Dom Benedictine	15	5
JAPANESE LIQUOR		
Wuliangye Jiao Bei	8	0
Wuliangye Guo Bin Ju	13	0